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Robert Bridle

Eliza Jane Humphrey

Patrick Drohen
G. B. Street

L. Fuller
Nathan %. Hyder
J. R. Van Cleve
Marcellus Felt
Busannah %alters
Mary Abernathy
George F. Stedman
Julia lLang
Julian C. Ufford
Owen Judkins
Bryon Churchill
C. Abbott

Mary Jtmnuahock
Peter Jamousheck
Frank Vocasek
Frank Spivaseck
Mary Locher
Mary Kubits
Hostein and Mcloy
¥.J.¥ilson
Connors

708.75
733.00
3u8.50
142.00
100.00
215.35
31.00°
100.00
40.00
18L.00
188.00
1400.00
17.00
190,00
100.00
175.00
700,00
200.00
956,00
LL5.00
150,00
366.00
75.00
1775.00

3140.00

17277.95



